
1 Shin TAKENAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 53.69 23.19 31.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 1 0

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.431 1 2 1 -1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 2 1 1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

5 Lz 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lze+2A+SEQ e 3.98 -1.10 2.88-2 -2 -4 -4 -4

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

23.58 23.19

Skating Skills 2.00 3.423.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.083.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.25

31.50

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

2 Miura Rui

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 1 49.39 17.23 32.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.50 0.76-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.04 1.880 -1 -1 0 0

4 CSp1 1.40 0.14 1.541 1 1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 1 -3 0 -1

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.09 2.810 -1 -2 0 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 1 -1 -1 0

17.78 17.23

Skating Skills 2.00 3.332.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.002.50 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.173.00 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.333.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.75

32.16
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3 Renya AOKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 6 47.15 13.99 33.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

3 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 0 -2

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 0 1 1 0

5 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.33 2.31-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 -1 1 1 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.132 1 0 1 0

14.12 13.99

Skating Skills 2.00 3.172.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.082.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.332.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.502.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.502.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

33.16

4 YOSHIKI MARUYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

IRIS FSC 5 45.39 14.55 30.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 1 0 -1 -1

2 1A+1Eu+1F 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 -2 1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 1 -1 0 -3

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.751 -1 -1 0 -2

8 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -2 -4 -3 -2

9 CSp1 1.40 0.09 1.491 1 1 0 0

14.74 14.55

Skating Skills 2.00 3.173.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.003.00 3.25 2.00 3.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.253.00 3.50 2.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.922.75 3.50 2.50 3.25 2.75

30.84
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5 HARUKI  OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 32.26 11.08 21.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1F+1Lo+1T 1.40 -0.08 1.32-1 -1 -4 -2 -2

4 2S 1.30 -0.22 1.08-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 -3 1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 -4 0 -1

7 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 0 -1

8 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.15 1.21-2 -1 -5 -1 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-1 -1 -3 -2 -3

12.44 11.08

Skating Skills 2.00 2.252.25 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.00

Transitions 2.00 1.751.50 2.25 1.25 2.00 1.75

Performance 2.00 2.172.00 2.50 1.25 2.50 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.252.25 2.75 1.75 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.172.00 2.25 1.50 2.50 2.25

21.18

6 Towa ORITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

noiesu kanazaw fsc 2 30.65 9.47 22.18 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -2 -3 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 -1 0 0

4 2S+1T 1.70 -0.26 1.44-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 -1 1 1 0

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 -1 0 0

8 1A+COMBO+1A* * 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.30 9.47

Skating Skills 2.00 2.422.25 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.081.75 2.50 1.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.171.75 2.50 1.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.252.00 2.50 1.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.172.00 2.50 1.50 2.25 2.25

22.18

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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